

February 6, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1275

Page 1, line 2, replace "school-sanctioned" with "school athletic"

Page 1, line 13, replace "a school-sanctioned" with "an"

Page 1, line 16, replace "a school-sanctioned activity athletic" with "an athletic activity"

Renumber accordingly